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2BHK

RIVER SONG-1
2 Bedroom Apartment

2 Bedrooms 4-6 Guests Mussoorie Hils, Dehradun| |



Bedroom 1 Bedroom 2 Living Room

Amenities
High-Speed WiFi

Smart TV

Living Room

RO Water Purifier

Refrigerator

Tea, Coffee Sugar Sachets

Free Covered Parking

Garden, Sit-out & Play Area

Daily Housekeeping

Board Games

Induction- Gas Hob

Microwave Oven

Awesome Window View

Toiletries

Fresh Linen & Towels



LIVING ROOM











MOUNTAIN VIEW BALCONY







KITCHEN





BEDROOM 1









BEDROOM 2









HOW TO REACH

RIVER SONG BY HOTTLEY
Salan Gaon, Mussoorie Road, Dehradun. Uttarakhand

Mussoorie

Dehradun Railway Station 

Dehradun Airport

Shri Prakasheshwar

19 KM 

14 KM 

39 KM 

1 KM

Malsi Reserved Forest
(Dehradun Zoo)

Robbers Cave

Sahastradhara

Pacific Mall

3 KM

8km 

15 KM

9 KM

For booking and enquiries, contact: +91-9509934344

Direction

+91-9509934344
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AKtFXboBxaSCHoDw6

